Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 09

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

7/31/2019 8:29:56 AM

General

$5,023,669.42
$9,386.58
$2,554,821.87
$39,101.98
$7,626,979.85

$4,112,158.41
$1,476,589.50
$1,074,016.74
$103,168.84
$488,124.43
$0.00

$345,727.00
$7,599,784.92

$148,991.53
$47.50
$148,944.03

$176,138.96
$2,368,136.26
$2,544,275.22

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,473,941.48
$214,387.58
$12,669.47
$1,700,998.53

$522,089.88
$228,764.77
$25,304.57
$801,306.16
$136,958.34
$0.00

$93,795.79
$1,808,219.51

$52,074.03
$7,855.53
$44,218.50

($63,002.48)
$258,903.39
$195,900.91

Debt Service

$10,656.00
$0.00
$8,057.39
$0.00
$18,713.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$218,713.39
$836,463.51
$1,055,176.90

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$148,605.00
$0.00
$44,080.00
$0.00
$192,685.00

$3,201.00
$0.00
$45,825.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$49,026.00

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($56,341.00)
$16,134.11
($40,206.89)

$0.00
$0.00
$703,532.65
$0.00
$703,532.65

$107,467.38
$40,075.46
$25,187.96
$0.00
$4,821.45
$166,242.39

$47,444.40
$391,239.04

$2,614.50
$6,034.32
($3,419.82)

$308,873.79
$4,216,295.64
$4,525,169.43

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,182,930.42
$1,483,328.06
$3,524,879.49

$51,771.45

$10,242,909.42

$4,744,916.67
$1,745,429.73
$1,170,334.27
$904,475.00
$629,904.22
$166,242.39
$0.00
$486,967.19
$9,848,269.47

$403,680.06
$213,937.35
$189,742.71

$584,382.66
$7,695,932.91
$8,280,315.57
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