## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 09

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$5,023,669.42	\$0.00	\$10,656.00	\$148,605.00	\$0.00	\$5,182,930.42
Federal Sources	\$9,386.58	\$1,473,941.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,483,328.06
Local Sources	\$2,554,821.87	\$214,387.58	\$8,057.39	\$44,080.00	\$703,532.65	\$3,524,879.49
Other Sources	\$39,101.98	\$12,669.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51,771.45
Total Revenues:	\$7,626,979.85	\$1,700,998.53	\$18,713.39	\$192,685.00	\$703,532.65	\$10,242,909.42
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,112,158.41	\$522,089.88	\$0.00	\$3,201.00	\$107,467.38	\$4,744,916.67
Instructional Support Services	\$1,476,589.50	\$228,764.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40,075.46	\$1,745,429.73
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,074,016.74	\$25,304.57	\$0.00	\$45,825.00	\$25,187.96	\$1,170,334.27
Auxiliary Services	\$103,168.84	\$801,306.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$904,475.00
General Administrative Services	\$488,124.43	\$136,958.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,821.45	\$629,904.22
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$166,242.39	\$166,242.39
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$345,727.00	\$93,795.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$47,444.40	\$486,967.19
Total Expenditures:	\$7,599,784.92	\$1,808,219.51	\$0.00	\$49,026.00	\$391,239.04	\$9,848,269.47
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$148,991.53	\$52,074.03	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,614.50	\$403,680.06
Other Fund Uses:	\$47.50	\$7,855.53	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$6,034.32	\$213,937.35
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$148,944.03	\$44,218.50	\$200,000.00	(\$200,000.00)	(\$3,419.82)	\$189,742.71
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$176,138.96	(\$63,002.48)	\$218,713.39	(\$56,341.00)	\$308,873.79	\$584,382.66
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,368,136.26	\$258,903.39	\$836,463.51	\$16,134.11	\$4,216,295.64	\$7,695,932.91
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,544,275.22	\$195,900.91	\$1,055,176.90	(\$40,206.89)	\$4,525,169.43	\$8,280,315.57

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.